K
512
4730 Madison Road, Cincinnati OH 45227-1426 | PH:  513.533.6200 | FAX:  513.871.4084 | www.ilsco.com
In Canada: 615 B Orwell Street, Mississauga, Ontario, Canada L5A 2W4 | PH:  905.274.2341 | FAX:  905.279.2682
Catalog Figure Tensile Dimensions - in. (mm) Max Bundle
Number Number Color Strength (lbs.) L W Diameter - in (mm)
WT-040-018-N 1 Natural 18 3.937 (100.0) 0.098 (2.5) 0.866 (22.0)
WT-055-040-N 1 Natural 40 5.591 (142.0) 0.126 (3.2) 1.339 (34.0)
WT-075-050-N 1 Natural 50 7.480 (190.0) 0.189 (4.8) 1.929 (49.0)
WT-110-050-N 1 Natural 50 11.024 (280.0) 0.189 (4.8) 3.031 (77.0)
WT-145-050-N 1 Natural 50 14.488 (368.0) 0.189 (4.8) 4.134 (105.0)
WT-170-050-N 1 Natural 50 17.008 (432.0) 0.189 (4.8) 4.921 (125.0)
WT-240-175-N 1 Natural 175 24.016 (610.0) 0.354 (9.0) 6.969 (177.0)
WT-360-175-N 1 Natural 175 35.984 (914.0) 0.354 (9.0) 10.827 (275.0)
WT-480-175-N 1 Natural 175 47.992 (1219.0) 0.354 (9.0) 14.646 (372.0)
WT-040-018-B 1 UV Black 18 3.937 (100.0) 0.098 (2.5) 0.866 (22.0)
WT-055-040-B 1 UV Black 40 5.591 (142.0) 0.126 (3.2) 1.339 (34.0)
WT-075-050-B 1 UV Black 50 7.480 (190.0) 0.189 (4.8) 1.929 (49.0)
WT-110-050-B 1 UV Black 50 11.024 (280.0) 0.189 (4.8) 3.031 (77.0)
WT-145-050-B 1 UV Black 50 14.488 (368.0) 0.189 (4.8) 4.134 (105.0)
WT-170-050-B 1 UV Black 50 17.008 (432.0) 0.189 (4.8) 4.921 (125.0)
WT-240-175-B 1 UV Black 175 24.016 (610.0) 0.354 (9.0) 6.969 (177.0)
WT-360-175-B 1 UV Black 175 35.984 (914.0) 0.354 (9.0) 10.827 (275.0)
WT-480-175-B 1 UV Black 175 47.992 (1219.0) 0.354 (9.0) 14.646 (372.0)
Cable Ties & Mounts
Standard
TYPE
WT